
Thursday  2nd October 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Elizabeth Oxbury 
                            Christ’s Letter to the Church in Thyatira 

                            The Corrupted Church—Revelation 2:18-29 
 
Sunday    5th October 10.45 Morning Worship & Communion 

                            Alan Osborne 
                            Better Together 

 
Thursday  9th October 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Mike Harmsworth 

                            Sardis: The Feeble Church—Rev 3:1-6 
 
Sunday   12th October 10.45 Morning Worship 

                            Mike Gomm 
                      18.30 Prayer for Thatcham—St Mary’s 
 

Thursday 16th October 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Elizabeth Oxbury 
                            Philadelphia: The Faithful Church—Rev 3:7-13 

 
Sunday   19th October 10.45 Morning Worship 
                            Greg Whittick 

 
Tuesday  21st October 14.15 Ladies’ Fellowship 
                            Speaker from West Berks Foodbank 

 
Thursday 23rd October 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Mike Harmsworth 

                            Laodicea: The Foolish Church—Rev 3:14-22 
 
Sunday   26th October 10.45 Morning Worship 

                            David Stillman 
                            Jesus, the True Vine 
 

Thursday 30th October 19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Elizabeth Oxbury 
                            Characters in the Bible—Part 1: Abraham 

 
Sunday    2nd Nov     10.45 Morning Worship & Communion 
                            Tom Hamblin 

 
Thursday  6th Nov     19.30 Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                            Mike Harmsworth 

                            Characters in the Bible—Part 2: Isaiah 


